CAD drawing data catalog
is available.
ACTUATORS GENERAL CATALOG
MAGNET TYPE
FLAT RODLESS CYLINDERS
CONTENTS
Before use, be sure to read the “Safety Precautions” on p. 57.Caution
M

1132_1157ﾌﾗｯﾄﾛｯﾄﾞﾚｽ_ENG  07.9.10  2:07 AM  ページ1148
1149
Order Codes
Additional Parts
CS-MRV 14×200 -
- -
Clean System
Flat Rodless cylinder
with rubber bumper
Equivalent bore size
×
Stroke
Sensor switch
Blank : No sensor switch
ZE135: 2-lead wire solid state type with indicator lamp DC10～28V
ZE155: 3-lead wire solid state type NPN output with indicator lamp DC4.5～28V
ZE101: 2-lead wire reed switch type without indicator lamp DC5～28V, AC85～115V
ZE102: 2-lead wire reed switch type with indicator lamp DC10～28V, AC85～115V
ZE175: 3-lead wire solid state type PNP output with indicator lamp DC4.5～28V
Number of sensor switches
1: With 1 sensor switch
2: With 2 sensor switches
3: With 3 sensor switches
Lead wire length
A : 1000mm [39in.]
B : 3000mm [118in.]
G : 300mm [11.8in.] with M8 connector, only for ZE175
Number of shock absorbers
K1 : With 1 shock absorber
K2 : With 2 shock absorbers
Remark: The packaging is the same as for standard products with use a single package.
Remark: The packaging is the same as for standard products with use a single package.
Remark: Additional parts are the same ones for standard specification.
●Basic type
Sensor rail
Blank : No sensor rail
S : With sensor rail
(Including sensor magnet)
●With shock absorber specification
CS-MRVZ 14×200
Clean System
Flat Rodless cylinder
with shock absorber
specification
Equivalent bore size
×
Stroke
Sensor switch
Blank : No sensor switch
ZE135: 2-lead wire solid state type with indicator lamp DC10～28V
ZE155: 3-lead wire solid state type NPN output with indicator lamp DC4.5～28V
ZE101: 2-lead wire reed switch type without indicator lamp DC5～28V, AC85～115V
ZE102: 2-lead wire reed switch type with indicator lamp DC10～28V, AC85～115V
ZE175: 3-lead wire solid state type PNP output with indicator lamp DC4.5～28V
Number of sensor switches
1: With 1 sensor switch
2: With 2 sensor switches
3: With 3 sensor switches
Lead wire length
A : 1000mm [39in.]
B : 3000mm [118in.]
G : 300mm [11.8in.] with M8 connector, only for ZE175
Sensor rail
Blank : No sensor rail
S : With sensor rail
(Including sensor magnet)
●Sensor rail
S-MRV 14×100
Equivalent bore size×stroke
(Sensor rail 1pc., bolt 2pcs.)